
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min. Dry-
bulb

Wet-
bulb Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc
Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 52 29 29
2 37 27 37
3 55 37 51
4 63 51 53
5 72 49 53
6 68 44 46 0.02
7 58 37 37
8 41 24 24
9 39 24 28 0.17 0.3 T
10 33 28 33 0.46 0.9 1
11 42 22 22 0.12 2.5 2
12 32 11 14 2
13 30 14 17 1
14 29 11 11 0
15 34 11 12
16 43 11 36 0.31
17 48 11 11 0.02
18 19 5 6
19 20 4 4
20 26 3 13
21 45 13 29
22 45 26 33
23 51 33 47 0.17
24 59 29 30
25 48 30 44 0.47
26 52 27 27
27 34 26 28
28 43 28 43 0.24
29 47 26 26 0.13
30 38 19 21
31 40 20 31

Avg. 43 24 29 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.11 3.7 Total 0 Total 0
1343 730 Greatest 0.47 2.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 
at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 
When Tank 

Filled or 
Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 
Evaporation

Ja
nu

ar
y 

19
97

Time of 
Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 
___________ 
Snow, Sleet, 
Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 
mometer 

Dial Reading 
(Miles)

24 Hr. 
Movement

Gage 
Reading or 

Amount 
Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min. Dry-
bulb

Wet-
bulb Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc
Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 45 31 38 0.02
2 57 30 30
3 47 29 37
4 58 36 36
5 41 36 40 1.06
6 52 38 38 0.06
7 48 32 33
8 41 32 32 0.19 1 1
9 33 25 27 0.21 3 3
10 38 22 25 3
11 35 25 28 3
12 39 25 27 2
13 41 24 25 1
14 34 24 32 0.4 T Freezing rain
15 38 32 37 0.62
16 47 24 25
17 44 25 29 T
18 41 29 34
19 63 34 49
20 71 45 45
21 61 39 44
22 72 44 61
23 69 29 30
24 53 29 35
25 54 26 26
26 45 26 32
27 61 32 58 0.15
28 75 52 52
29

Avg. 50 31 36 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.71 3 Total 0 Total 0
1403 875 Greatest 1.06 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 
Amount 
Added +

Reading 
When Tank 

Filled or 
Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 
at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning
Time of 
Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 
Snow, Sleet, 
Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 
mometer 

Dial Reading 
(Miles)

24 Hr. 
Movement

Amount of 
Evaporation

Fe
br

ua
ry

 1
99

7



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 56 45

2 63 43 0.87

3 70 39 T

4 40 36 0.95

5 45 37 0.02

6 54 43 0.1

7 50 31

8 47 30

9 66 30

10 44 30 0.24

11 60 29

12 65 30 T

13 50 32

14 48 35 0.12

15 60 34 0.3

16 45 28

17 42 23

18 56 26

19 59 34 0.65 T

20 38 33 0.17 T

21 53 32

22 65 33

23 66 32

24 51 32

25 51 32

26 63 36 0.54

27 57 31

28 73 39

29 74 47

30 76 53 0.13

31 71 43 0.57

Avg. 57 35 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 4.66 0 Total 0 Total 0

1758 1078 Greatest 0.95 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
7

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 46 32 39 55 34 2880 3.01

2 59 38 44 63 36 2989 109 2.77

3 65 38 40 70 39 3043 54 2.56

4 73 40 55 75 43 3061 18 2.4

5 77 52 57 80 51 3110 49 2.25

6 66 49 52 70 50 3195 85 2.1

7 66 52 64 65 50 0.16 3279 84 2.19

8 73 44 45 79 39 3362 83 1.87

9 63 35 35 71 35 3461 99 1.65

10 44 28 29 63 34 3574 113 1.51

11 50 28 35 63 34 3617 43 1.34 2.78

12 60 35 37 66 39 3661 44 2.65

13 60 37 59 58 43 0.46 3796 135 3.11

14 65 39 40 75 40 3802 6 2.89

15 57 33 33 68 39 3846 44 2.64

16 62 33 34 74 41 3873 27 2.54

17 71 34 50 76 42 3940 67 2.34

18 55 38 38 55 38 0.36 3993 53 2.69

19 52 38 40 51 36 4099 106 2.48

20 62 38 38 70 36 4187 88 2.26

21 64 35 35 75 43 4266 79 2.07

22 59 34 44 54 42 0.14 4281 15 2.19

23 61 44 47 66 45 4297 16 2.09

24 54 43 44 55 44 0.3 4342 45 2.43

25 62 44 49 69 44 0.04 4373 31 2.33

26 66 47 49 72 48 4399 26 2.15

27 68 41 41 80 47 4431 32 1.94

28 68 41 54 66 48 1.24 4473 42 3.18

29 67 47 47 71 48 0.03 4516 43 3.06

30 70 43 44 81 47 2.87

Avg. 62 39 44 ##### 68 42 Total 2.73 0 Total 1636 Total 0

1865 1180 Greatest 1.24 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
7

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 75 43 59 82 50 4607 2.66

2 79 43 43 77 47 4739 132 2.42

3 70 42 58 80 46 4791 52 2.21

4 77 50 50 77 51 0.15 4889 98 2.17

5 65 38 38 73 46 4983 94 1.98

6 71 37 54 79 44 0.07 5065 82 1.78

7 72 44 45 75 46 0.06 5149 84 1.59

8 68 35 35 77 43 5199 50 1.37

9 67 35 46 76 42 0.03 5221 22 1.25

10 68 45 48 66 46 5287 66 1.08

11 61 43 43 68 42 5311 24 0.88

12 71 43 53 80 41 0.26 5374 63 1.08

13 80 52 56 83 49 5454 80 0.85 2.97

14 61 41 42 62 46 5499 45 2.79

15 71 42 56 75 46 5533 34 2.63

16 77 46 48 83 47 0.02 5612 79 2.43

17 66 42 49 73 47 5667 55 2.21

18 71 48 48 70 49 T 5722 55 1.03

19 79 47 60 86 51 5788 66 1.84

20 92 61 69 91 63 5879 91 1.59 2.91

21 76 43 44 83 48 5939 60 2.72

22 66 43 46 73 45 6013 74 2.46

23 69 44 46 76 44 6077 64 2.19

24 72 45 48 83 47 6111 34 1.94

25 83 47 68 88 54 3.05 6201 90 4.9

26 76 58 58 71 62 6250 49 4.67

27 70 53 54 78 57 6311 61 4.43 3.03

28 67 52 42 76 51 6346 35 2.86

29 69 42 43 83 50 6372 26 2.64

30 71 43 58 83 52 0.04 6426 54 2.46

31 74 55 59 79 59 6441 15 2.26

Avg. 72 45 51 ##### 78 49 Total 3.68 0 Total 1834 Total 0

2234 1402 Greatest 3.05 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

M
ay

 1
99

7



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6441

1 78 59 64 90 61 6465 24 2.1

2 75 61 61 78 65 1.07 6479 14 3.16

3 62 52 52 66 55 0.71 6525 46 3.83

4 54 50 52 56 51 0.07 6574 49 3.83

5 68 45 45 80 51 6604 30 3.62

6 72 45 48 84 55 6612 8 3.41

7 67 48 54 74 56 6616 4 * * Not functioning

8 62 45 46 66 52 6620 4 *

9 73 45 47 83 51 6623 3 *

10 79 47 53 91 56 6627 4 *

11 87 53 58 93 60 6632 5 *

12 86 58 63 86 63 6636 4 *

13 82 63 70 87 65 6640 4 *

14 82 68 68 91 69 0.28 6643 3 *

15 74 58 58 77 62 0.07 6645 2 *

16 77 54 55 92 59 6647 2 2.1

17 79 55 60 90 59 6655 8 1.83

18 85 60 69 93 60 6655 0 1.7

19 87 67 67 91 69 0.82 6678 23 2.34

20 84 61 62 94 67 6697 19 2.1

21 89 61 69 98 67 6720 23 1.88

22 92 69 72 98 68 6738 18 1.59

23 94 64 64 101 69 6749 11 1.34

24 90 63 63 98 67 6752 3 1.04 2.37

25 94 63 72 97 67 6774 22 2.02

26 96 71 75 100 70 6784 10 1.76

27 94 64 65 98 68 1.16 6820 36 2.62

28 85 60 60 94 66 6838 18 2.25

29 86 60 61 96 65 6854 16 2.04

30 85 60 62 93 64 6870 16 1.86

Avg. 81 58 61 ##### 88 62 Total 4.18 0 Total 429 Total 0

2418 1729 Greatest 1.16 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

97



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6870

1 83 62 69 89 64 6896 26 1.72

2 78 68 68 81 70 0.07 6921 25 1.72

3 82 68 71 89 69 0.03 6953 32 1.65

4 93 69 71 99 69 6985 32 1.47

5 90 69 69 95 67 7022 37 1.15

6 83 61 61 91 66 7040 18 0.84

7 84 60 64 96 65 7060 20 0.63 2.82

8 87 61 62 93 66 7063 3 2.61

9 89 62 70 95 68 7081 18 2.33

10 92 68 68 95 69 0.06 7114 33 2.13

11 83 57 57 94 64 7142 28 1.88

12 86 57 59 96 63 7147 5 1.62

13 91 59 67 98 64 7150 3 1.33

14 94 66 69 101 68 7155 5 1.04

15 95 69 70 101 70 7163 8 0.83 3.06

16 96 69 74 99 71 7172 9 2.74

17 97 72 73 101 73 7194 22 2.41

18 97 71 72 99 73 7202 8 2.1

19 97 69 69 97 72 0.05 7218 16 1.88

20 93 65 65 98 64 7231 13 1.57

21 82 64 68 94 63 7246 15 1.26

22 88 67 74 91 69 7268 22 1.1

23 83 69 69 92 70 0.02 7292 24 0.96

24 70 65 65 72 67 0.5 7327 35 1.46

25 68 62 62 70 62 0.16 7378 51 1.6

26 81 62 63 87 67 7385 7 1.43

27 88 63 73 97 67 7392 7 1.22

28 93 72 73 100 73 7403 11 1.04

29 96 71 71 101 71 0.05 7416 13 0.86 2.67

30 85 57 58 91 63 7443 27 2.4

31 82 55 55 91 61 7459 16 2.11

Avg. 87 65 67 ##### 93 67 Total 0.94 0 Total 589 Total 0

2706 2009 Greatest 0.5 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7459

1 87 54 60 93 61 7467 8 1.84

2 89 59 67 93 63 7487 20 1.52

3 88 67 67 84 66 7505 18 1.39

4 93 67 69 96 67 0.01 7522 17 1.18

5 83 63 63 85 66 0.26 7528 6 1.34

6 82 57 57 88 60 0.03 7550 22 1.19

7 83 56 57 88 59 7565 15 1.01

8 83 56 58 89 61 T 7575 10 0.82

9 86 57 58 91 60 7598 23 0.63

10 89 57 67 93 60 7630 32 0.41

11 87 63 63 90 64 7660 30 0.14 3.14

12 90 62 69 91 63 7683 23 2.91

13 89 69 73 93 71 7699 16 2.71

14 90 73 76 88 74 7726 27 2.57

15 85 68 68 90 72 0.09 7733 7 2.5

16 90 67 75 93 71 7768 35 2.28

17 100 74 75 100 74 7794 26 1.92

18 100 72 72 97 73 1.7 7829 35 3.31

19 76 59 59 81 65 7853 24 2.22

20 74 58 64 77 64 1.08 7864 11 4.12 3.05

21 73 64 65 70 65 2.08 7893 29 2.98 Overflow

22 83 64 64 91 67 7910 17 2.81

23 81 55 55 87 59 7931 21 2.62

24 78 54 55 81 58 7950 19 2.41

25 80 54 62 90 59 7970 20 2.18

26 80 61 64 86 63 7981 11 2.1

27 82 61 61 90 65 7994 13 1.93

28 83 61 65 91 64 8031 37 1.73

29 86 63 65 94 66 0.21 8042 11 1.75

30 81 58 58 90 63 8059 17 1.68

31 85 58 61 96 61 8069 10 1.45

Avg. 85 62 64 ##### 89 65 Total 5.46 0 Total 610 Total 0

2636 1911 Greatest 2.08 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8069

1 83 60 69 89 64 8081 12 1.29

2 87 66 66 98 69 8097 16 1.04

3 89 66 69 98 69 0.12 8105 8 0.98

4 75 51 52 84 51 8147 42 0.81

5 70 47 47 80 49 8186 39 0.61

6 79 46 53 87 49 8193 7 0.54

7 80 51 57 82 54 8197 4 0.39

8 88 55 68 95 59 8205 8 0.17 2.97

9 78 66 67 84 67 8213 8 2.86

10 73 66 68 76 67 0.16 8233 20 2.94

11 79 66 66 80 67 0.11 8256 23 2.97

12 78 59 61 80 64 0.04 8281 25 2.89

13 83 58 58 88 63 0.02 8287 6 2.76

14 80 57 57 87 63 8296 9 2.62

15 80 56 63 84 61 8304 8 2.47

16 83 56 56 89 63 8308 4 2.29

17 85 56 60 91 62 8309 1 2.13

18 85 59 69 88 64 0.13 8321 12 2.1

19 81 52 52 87 59 8334 13 1.94

20 84 52 68 89 58 8355 21 1.74

21 88 51 51 85 56 0.24 8397 42 1.84

22 68 43 43 76 50 8425 28 1.68

23 72 43 53 80 48 8442 17 1.55

24 75 52 55 76 54 8469 27 1.42

25 62 43 48 67 49 8482 13 1.33

26 68 48 54 71 50 8512 30 1.27

27 76 48 51 81 53 8554 42 1.15

28 74 48 59 82 51 8599 45 1.01

29 68 59 62 66 58 0.34 8624 25 1.34

30 79 61 63 79 56 8748 124 1.08

Avg. 78 55 59 ##### 83 58 Total 1.16 0 Total 679 Total 0

2350 1641 Greatest 0.34 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

7



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8748

1 77 52 53 75 53 8812 64 0.94

2 69 37 37 68 43 8836 24 0.84 2.16

3 66 36 42 73 41 8848 12 2.04

4 73 41 56 75 46 8860 12 1.89

5 82 55 56 83 58 8877 17 1.77

6 87 55 60 86 58 8892 15 1.65

7 89 58 61 88 63 8896 4 1.5

8 85 58 58 88 62 8897 1 1.38

9 82 56 59 85 60 8902 5 1.22

10 85 59 67 86 60 8918 16 1.09 2.37

11 85 53 53 85 57 8925 7 2.22

12 71 53 57 77 51 8932 7 2.09

13 72 42 47 77 49 8939 7 1.96

14 75 46 55 75 51 8957 18 1.87

15 81 53 53 82 55 0.24 9000 43 1.97

16 59 51 53 58 51 0.11 9065 65 1.99

17 63 52 53 63 50 9099 34 1.92

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
7

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

18 53 48 49 53 49 9130 31

19 57 49 54 60 49 9169 39 3.9

20 55 40 46 56 45 9205 36 3.87

21 68 38 38 68 44 9232 27 3.71

22 61 36 47 65 44 9256 24 3.58

23 54 29 29 59 39 9277 21 3.48

24 55 28 35 59 38 9297 20 3.39

2.1

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
7

25 56 33 50 52 39 9335 38 3.71

26 60 42 42 62 47 9361 26

27 52 42 52 50 47 9383 22 4.7 2.99

28 59 39 40 61 40 9460 77 2.86

29 52 29 30 59 38 9492 32 2.77

30 63 30 34 61 38 9496 4 2.69

31 67 34 37 65 40

Avg. 68 44 48 ##### 69 49 Total 3.91 0 Total 748 Total 0

2113 1374 Greatest 2.1 0 Adj. Total 0.00

1.46

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
7



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
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7
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

1 65 37 60

2 64 56 58

3 61 39 41

4 66 40 43

5 57 29 31

6 54 31 32

0.8

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

7

7 55 32 48

8 50 47 48

3.36

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

7

9 50 46 46

10 52 38 39

11 55 38 43

12 55 40 41

13 50 35 36

14 41 36 39 0.6

15 40 34 36 0.15

16 48 32 32

17 44 26 27

18 48 21 21

19 50 21 22

20 55 22 34

21 59 33 39

22 60 38 44 0.7

23 52 44 46

24 53 34 34 0.01

25 42 23 23

26 47 22 38

27 57 38 46

28 55 34 43

29 60 41 54 T

30 54 47 47

Avg. 53 35 40 ##### ##### ##### Total 6.54 0 Total 0 Total 0

1599 1054 Greatest 3.36 0 Adj. Total 0.00

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

7

0.92



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 53 40 41 0.12

2 48 33 35

3 50 25 26

4 52 25 44 0.14

5 59 40 40 0.05

6 47 29 32 T

7 40 30 31

8 43 30 38

9 48 27 31 T T

10 39 31 36 0.04 T

11 42 36 40 0.21

12 44 39 39

13 46 24 25

14 48 24 32

15 44 21 21

16 48 20 24

17 63 24 30

18 59 28 29

19 52 27 28

20 61 28 30

21 62 28 29

22 47 27 32

23 37 32 36 0.33

24 53 31 32

25 43 32 41 0.64

26 52 39 39

27 54 31 36

28 37 30 30 0.23 0.7 1

29 41 22 23 0

30 38 23 33 0.12

31 42 28 30

Avg. 48 29 33 ##### ##### ##### Total 1.88 0.7 Total 0 Total 0

1492 904 Greatest 0.64 0.7 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

99
7

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


